2023 Dickinson Gators Baseball
	       	   Varsity				    	      JV					   Soph
	Date
	Opp
	Time
	Date
	Opp
	Time
	Date
	Opp
	Time

	
	Scrimmages
	
	
	Scrimmages
	
	
	Scrimmages
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk111623704]Monday
Feb 6
	@ Texas City
	4 pm
	Monday Feb 6
	Texas City
	6 pm
	Monday
Feb 6
	Texas City
	4 pm

	Friday
Feb 10
	@Angleton

	5 pm
	Friday Feb 10
	Angleton
	7 pm
	Friday
Feb 10
	Angleton
	5 pm

	Monday
Feb 13
	Dawson
	5 pm
	Monday Feb 13
	@ Dawson
	6:30 pm
	Monday
Feb 13
	 @ Dawson
	4 pm

	Friday
Feb 17
	Shadow Creek
	4:30 pm
	Friday
Feb 17
	@ Shadow Creek
	6 pm
	Friday
Feb 17
	@ Shadow Creek
	4:30 pm

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Pre-season
	
	
	Pre-Season
	
	
	Pre-season
	

	Monday
Feb 20
	Texas City
	6 pm
	Monday
Feb 20
	@ Texas City
	To Follow
	Monday
Feb 20
	@ Texas City
	4:30 pm

	Feb 23-25
	Texas City Tournament
	TBA

	Feb 23-25
	Crosby JV Tournament
	TBA
	Feb 23-25
	Crosby Soph Tournament
	TBA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	March 2-4
	CCISD
Tournament
	TBA
	March 2-4
	Dickinson JV Tournament
	TBA
	March 3
March 4
	@ North Shore
@ North Shore
	5 pm
11 am & 1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	March 
9-11
	Crosby Tournament
	TBA
	March 
9-11
	Galveston Ball
JV Tournament
	TBA
	March 
9-11
	Dickinson Soph
Tournament
	TBA 

	[bookmark: _Hlk112307163]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	District
	
	
	District
	
	
	District
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk111549438]
	
	
	Monday March 13
	@ Springs
	To Follow
	Monday March 13
	@ Springs
	11 am

	Tuesday March 14
	Springs
	1 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday March 17
	 @ Springs
	1 pm
	Friday March 17
	Springs
	To Follow
	Friday March 17
	Springs
	11 am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday March 21
	@ LaPorte
	6 pm
	Tuesday
March 21
	LaPorte
	To Follow
	Tuesday
March 21
	LaPorte
	4 pm

	Friday March 24
	Bye
	
	Friday March 24
	Bye
	
	Friday March 24
	Bye
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Monday March 27
	 Falls
	To Follow
	Monday March 27
	 Falls
	4 pm

	Tuesday March 28
	@ Falls
	6 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday March 31
	Falls
	6 pm
	Friday
March 31
	@ Falls
	To Follow
	Friday
March 31
	@ Falls
	4 pm

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Monday April 3
	@ Brazoswood
	To Follow
	Monday April 3
	@ Brazoswood
	4 pm

	Tuesday April 4
	Brazoswood
	6 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday April 6
	@ Brazoswood
	7 pm
	Thursday April 6
	Brazoswood
	4:30 pm
	Thursday April 6
	Brazoswood
	To Follow

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Monday April 10
	Lake
	To Follow
	Monday April 10
	Lake
	4 pm

	Tuesday April 11
	@ Lake
	6 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday
April 14
	Lake
	6 pm
	Friday April 14
	@ Lake
	To Follow
	Friday April 14
	@ Lake
	4 pm

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Monday
April 17
	@ Creek
	To Follow
	Monday
April 17
	@ Creek
	4 pm

	Tuesday April 18
	Creek
	6 pm
	 
	
	
	 
	
	

	Friday 
April 21
	@ Creek
	6 pm
	Friday April 21
	Creek
	To Follow
	Friday April 21
	Creek
	4 pm

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Monday
April 24
	Brook
	To Follow
	Monday
April 24
	Brook
	4 pm

	Tuesday
April 25
	@ Brook
	6 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday
April 28
	Brook
	6 pm
	Friday
April 28
	@ Brook
	To Follow
	Friday
April 28
	@ Brook
	4 pm
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202 3   Dickinson Gators Baseball                    Varsity                     JV                Soph  

Date  Opp  Time  Date  Opp  Time  Date  Opp  Time  

 Scrimmages    Scrimmages    Scrimmages   

Monday   Feb  6  @  Texas City  4  pm  Monday  Feb  6  Texas City  6 pm  Monday   Feb 6  Texas City  4 pm  

Friday   Feb 1 0  @ Angleton    5   pm  Friday  Feb 1 0  Angleton  7   pm  Friday   Feb 10  Angleton  5 pm  

Monday   Feb 1 3  Dawson  5   pm  Monday  Feb 1 3  @  Dawson  6:30 pm  Monday   Feb 13    @  Dawson  4 pm  

Friday   Feb 1 7  Shadow Creek  4 :30   pm  Friday   Feb 17  @ Shadow  Creek  6 pm  Friday   Feb  17  @ Shadow  Creek  4 :30   pm  

           

 Pre - season    Pre - Season    Pre - season   

Monday   Feb 2 0  Texas City  6   pm  Monday   Feb 2 0  @  Texas City  To Follow  Monday   Feb 2 0  @  Texas City  4:30   pm  

Feb 2 3 - 2 5  Texas City   Tournament  TBA    Feb  2 3 - 2 5  Crosby   JV  Tournament  TBA  Feb 2 3 - 2 5  Crosby Soph   Tournament  TBA  

         

March   2 - 4  CCISD   Tournament  TBA  March  2 - 4  Dickinson   JV  Tourn ament  TBA  March  3   March  4  @ North Shore   @ North Shore  5   pm   11   am & 1  

         

March    9 - 1 1  Crosby  Tournament  TBA  March    9 - 1 1  Galveston Ball   JV Tournament  TBA  March    9 - 1 1  Dickinson Sop h   Tournament  TBA   

         

 District    District    District   

   Monday  March 1 3  @  Springs  To Follow  Monday  March 1 3  @  Springs  11   am  

Tuesday  March 1 4  Springs  1   pm        

Friday  March 1 7    @  Springs  1   pm  Friday  March 1 7  Springs  To Follow  Friday  March 1 7  Springs  1 1  am  

         

           

Tuesday  March 2 1  @ LaPorte  6   pm  Tuesday   March 21  LaPorte  To Follow  Tuesday   March 21  LaPorte  4   pm  

Friday  March 2 4  Bye   Friday  March 2 4  Bye   Friday  March 2 4  Bye   

         

   Monday  March 2 7    Falls  To Follow  Monday  March 2 7    Falls  4   pm  

Tuesday  March 2 8  @  Falls  6   pm        

Friday  March 31  Falls  6   pm  Friday   March 31  @  Falls  To Follow  Friday   March 31  @  Falls  4   pm  

         

   Monday  April  3  @  Brazoswood  To Follow  Monday  April  3  @  Brazoswood  4   pm  

Tuesday  April  4  Brazoswood  6   pm        

Thursday   April  6  @  Brazoswood  7   pm  Thursday   April  6  Brazoswood  4:30   pm  Thursday   April  6  Brazoswood  To Follow  

         

   Monday  April 1 0  Lake  To Follow  Monday  April 1 0  Lake  4   pm  

Tuesday  April 1 1  @ Lake  6   pm        

Fri day   April 14  Lake  6   pm  Friday   April 14  @ Lake  To Follow  Friday   April 14  @ Lake  4   pm  

         

   Monday   April 17  @ Creek  To Follow  Monday   April 17  @ Creek  4   pm  

Tuesday  April 1 8  Creek  6  pm            

Friday    April 2 1  @ Creek  6   pm  Friday  April 2 1  Creek  To Follow  Friday  April 2 1  Creek  4   pm  

         

   Monday   April 2 4  Brook  To Follow  Monday   April 2 4  Brook  4   pm  

Tuesday   April 2 5  @  Brook  6   pm        

Friday   April 2 8  Brook  6   pm  Friday   April 2 8  @ Brook  To Follow  Friday   April 2 8  @ Brook  4   pm  

